E&FEBAN PAZunknown

ESTEBAN PAZ FREIRE

Nacido en: MOANA 11-10-1982

Tempada Club

2023 Non
2022 BUEU Si
2021 BUEU Si
2020 Non
2019 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2018 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2017 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2016 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2015 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2014 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2013 Non
2012 TIRAN Si
2011 TIRAN Si
2010 VILA DE CANGASNon
2009 VILA DE CANGASNon
2008 VILA DE CANGASNon
2007 VILA DE CANGASNon
2006 VILA DE CANGASNon
2005 Non
2004 Non
2003 Non
2002 Non
2001 Non
2000 TIRAN Non
1999 TIRAN Non
1998 TIRAN Non
1997 TIRAN Non

Competindo
naACT

No propio
No propio

Propio
Propio
Propio
No propio
No propio
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

16

NO

10
14

SBETFHRANPEREIRA

club

12

SD
TIRAN

PEREIRA

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

22

152
140

Méellor

bandeirastiempo

20:03,8/
20:10,5z

18:37,4¢

19:26,1¢
19:29,5:



